
Add Bacon £2.00 Add Halloumi £2.00 Add Smoked Salmon £2.75 Add Hash Browns £2.00

BREAKFAST
MON - FRI | 7.30 AM-11AM

SAT & SUN |  8.30 AM-11AM

COOKED

Full English | 13.95
Pork & Leek Sausages, Bacon,

Eggs, Hash Brown, Beans,
Mushroom, Tomato, Toast

Veggie English | 13.95 [v] [ngca]
Vegetable Sausages, Grilled Halloumi,

Spinach, Eggs,  Beans, Hash Brown,
Mushroom, Tomato, Toast

Sweet Potato Hash £10.50 [v] [ngc]
Poached Eggs, Spinach, Chilli,

Sunflower Seeds
Add Feta £3.00 

Add Halloumi £3.50 
Add Chorizo £3.50

Avocado & Eggs on
Toast| 10.95 [v]

Chimichurri,
Pumpkin Seeds

Shakshuka | 12.95 [v] [ngca]
Spiced Tomato Sauce, Baked
Eggs, Peppers, Avocado, Feta,

Toast

Eggs Benedict | 10.95 [ngca]
Crispy Parma Ham, Poached

Eggs, Toasted Muffin, 
Hollandaise

Eggs Royal | 10.95 [ngca]
Smoked Salmon, Poached

Eggs, Toasted Muffin,
Hollandaise

Eggs Florentine | 9.95 [v] [ngca]
Sauteed Spinach, Poached Eggs,

Toasted Muffin, Hollandaise

Smoked Haddock | 10.95 [ngc]
Sauteed Spinach, Poached Egg,

Chive Hollandaise

Mushrooms on
Toast | 6.50 [v]

Creamy Mushrooms,
Toast, Microherbs

LIGHT BITES

Eggs on Toast | 4.50 
[v] [ngca] Poached,
Fried or Scrambled

Toast | 4.50 [v] [ngca]
White or Brown with Jam,

Marmalade or Marmite

SWEET

Porridge | 6.95 [v]
Spiced Apple

Berries & Honey
Maple Syrup & Walnuts

Smoothie Bowl | 6.25 [v] [ngca]
Red Berry & Greek Yoghurt

Smoothie, Fresh Berries,
Granola 

DRINKS
Ever-So-English Breakfast   
The Earl of Grey 
Queen of Green 
 St. Clement’s Lemon
Propermint 
Sweet Chamomile
The Berry Best

£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha

£3.70
£3.60
£3.60
£3.25
£3.10
£3.60
£3.90

Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Caramel Syrup
Vanilla Syrup
Hazelnut Syrup
Swap to Oat Milk
Swap to Soya Milk

£3.25
£4.25
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
Bloody Mary
Mimosa

£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£10.50
£7.50

Coffee & Croissant
or

Pain Au Chocolat
£5.75

Bacon Brioche Roll
6.95

Add Fried Egg | 1.00

Sausage Brioche Roll
6.95

Add Fried Egg | 1.00

Tea by Joe’s Tea Co


