



BREAKFAST

MON - FRI | 7.30 AM-11AM SAT & SUN | 8.30 AM-11AM

COOKED

Full English | 13.95

Pork & Leek Sausages, Bacon, Eggs, Hash Brown, Beans, Mushroom, Tomato, Toast

Eggs Benedict | 10.95 [ngca]

Crispy Parma Ham, Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Hollandaise

Smoked Haddock | 10.95 [ngc]

Sauteed Spinach, Poached Egg, Chive Hollandaise

Veggie English | 13.95 [v] [ngca]

Vegetable Sausages, Grilled Halloumi, Spinach, Eggs, Beans, Hash Brown, Mushroom, Tomato, Toast

Eggs Royal | 10.95 [ngca]

Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Hollandaise

Mushrooms on

Toast | 6.50 [v] Creamy Mushrooms, Toast, Microherbs

Toast | 10.95 [v] Chimichurri, **Pumpkin Seeds**

Avocado & Eggs on

Sweet Potato Hash £10.50 [v] [ngc]

Poached Eggs, Spinach, Chilli, **Sunflower Seeds**

Add Feta £3.00 Add Halloumi £3.50 Add Chorizo £3.50

Eggs Florentine | 9.95 [v] [ngca]

Sauteed Spinach, Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Hollandaise

Shakshuka | 12.95 [v] [ngca]

Spiced Tomato Sauce, Baked Eggs, Peppers, Avocado, Feta, **Toast**

Add Bacon £2.00

Add Halloumi £2.00 Add Smoked Salmon £2.75

Add Hash Browns £2.00

LIGHT BITES

.....

Eggs on Toast | 4.50 [v] [ngca] Poached,

Fried or Scrambled

Bacon Brioche Roll 6.95

Add Fried Egg | 1.00

Sausage Brioche Roll 6.95

Add Fried Egg | 1.00

Toast | 4.50 [v] [ngca]

White or Brown with Jam, Marmalade or Marmite

SWEET

Porridge | 6.95 [v]

Spiced Apple Berries & Honey Maple Syrup & Walnuts Coffee & Croissant

Pain Au Chocolat £5.75

Smoothie Bowl | 6.25 [v] [ngca]

Red Berry & Greek Yoghurt Smoothie, Fresh Berries, Granola

rea by soe's rea co					07.05		
Ever-So-English Breakfast	t £3.55	Latte	£3.70	Macchiato	£3.25	Orange Juice	£4.15
The Earl of Grey	£3.55	Cappuccino	£3.60	Hot Chocolate	£4.25	Apple Juice	£4.15
Queen of Green	£3.55	Flat White	£3.60	Caramel Syrup	£1.00	Cranberry Juice	£4.15
St. Clement's Lemon	£3.55	Americano	£3.25	Vanilla Syrup	£1.00	Pineapple Juice	£4.15
Propermint	£3.55	Espresso	£3.10	Hazelnut Syrup	£1.00	Tomato Juice	£4.15
Sweet Chamomile	£3.55	Double Espresso	£3.60	Swap to Oat Milk		Bloody Mary	£10.50
The Berry Best	£3.55	Mocha	£3.90	Swap to Soya Milk		Mimosa	£7.50